## VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE ALIPURDUAR NOTICE

DATE:- 08.08.2023

The candidates who are willing to cancel their admission at Vivekananda College, Alipurduar in the academic session 2023-2024 may apply to the undersigned with the following documents for refund their admission fee.

(Dr. Srijit Das)

Principal

Vivekananda College

PRINCIPAL //VEKANANDA COLLEGE Alipurduar, Pin:736121

## VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE ALIPURDUAR Cancellation Certificate

Certified that the admission of Sri	/ Smt
Certifica triat trie daringeren 4	, st
S/O, D/O of Sri/Smt	in 1 <sup>st</sup> semester
Major	(Roll No )
(Bank Account No)	(IFSC Code) for the session
2023-2024 has been cancelled from Vivekananda College, Alipurduar on	
as prayed by him/h	er.

Sd/-Principal Vivekananda College Alipurduar